
Campus Close/May move-in 
2948 Starr. Four bedroom. Ttao baths. Garage. $750. 430-8328. 

Large S bedroom. 2 bath, inside remodeled, wood floors, 
C^W/Ptookys. Summer lease AvaHabtal 1436 S. 9th, 

Ntee Houaee Near Campy, AtraBabls May or June, Summer Laaaia AvaBabla 
3 Bedroom: 

2001 Holdrege, 11/2 bath, $575.2307 Dudley. 11/2 
bath. $600.1027 Charleston. 2 baths, $675.02314 
HoWradagel 1/2 both, $700,2834 Starr, 2 bathe, 

$788.2200 Pyrite^l 1/2 bathe. $750. 
1426 N. 23rd, 2 baths. $850. 
Al houses indude air, washer/dryer, parking, pets OK. 
432-0644,432-6644, 

VERY NICE—MAYOR SUMMER RENTAL—CAMPUS 
CLOSE 
2825 R. nice! 5 bdr., 1 & 1/2 both, C/A. W/D. dishwasher. 
$850 
1530 N 27th New, nice, 5 bdr., 2 bath. C/A. W/D, dish- 
washer, parking, $995,488-5446 

We love students! 
Several 3 & 4 bedroom homes stil open for summer and/ 
orfaiL Air conditioning, washers, dryers, dishwashers and 
good parking. 423-1535. 

Ibr w/fin.BM. Walt to EA. Campus. $455/month. Cat 
Judy 430-6954 

__ 

3135 Orchard large 2 bedroom, dishwasher, fireplace, 
washer/dryer, off street parking, $500 plus deposft.430- 
9019 

Brand new 3bdr. 2bath, 2garage, fireplace, family room. 
Available Aug 1. $850/month. Reserve yours now! 432- 
0415_ 

Close to Campus 
Unfurnished three bedroom. 1 1/2 baths, fireplace, 
kitchen with appliances, washer/dryer. Available May. 
1417 N. 20th. 402-292-7686. 

Nice duplexes available for May. 4 bdr., 2 bath, 2 garage, 
central air, appliances, washer/dtyer, $895.435-7807. 

!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!! 
$100.00 Gateway Gift 

Certificate 
Since one ate does NOT ft aN, we have a myriad of 
unh aizes~afficienciee,oM and two bedrooms, Jual a 
abort wtaktoChy. Qualify, move-in and we'l give you 
a GMK Certificate to Galmaay. 
JONES PROPERHES-475-7262 

minimi spring 
(it WAS here..!) 

Campus locations 
Summer leases available! 

1 bedrooms, various locations, huge bedrooms, break- 
fast bar, al appliances, personal patios, choose your 
style, some locations with a pool!!!!! From $350.00. 

3220 Apple, Awesome complex, unique floor plans, PRI- 
* VATE DECKS, lots of room, $365.0O-$375.O0. 

2504 Vine, 2 bedroom lower level, ceramic floors, walkout 
patio, lots of storagelll $460.00, available nowlll 

4300 Comhusker, Ibds from $340.00. 

4300 Comhusker, 2BR, 1 BA, middle floor w/d hookup, 
beige decor, ceramic floors!! BEAUTIFUL, $540.00. 

Cherry Hill Management 
489-4857 

--HA.*— r—^ a,f .a. ... 

Surfs up, or iust about!! 
Since we accept ‘SUMMBI LEASES,” aigitup today, and we’i reeervs a Beach Towal for your awim/ 
winning around tho pooL 1 A 2 bedroom unite. A 
alone’a throw to City Campus. 
JONES PROPERTIES- 475-7262 
1224 S 21st, large 2 bedroom. Off-street parking. A/C, 
$400 + electric and cooking gas. 483-6887 

1256 S. 26th, 3 bedroom, fresh paint, new blinds, clean. 
$505,466-9526, No Pets, Summer lease available. 

2BR, big, off-street parking, heat paid. $435 
Efficiency $285; 3BR, $495, heat paid, downtown. 
Controlled-entry buMng. 474-7368. 

Affordable Apartments 
Summer Leases Available 

m»nai-«- 
CnKMIGV 

19480 St, $249 

941 WashlrptorT $320 
1015 D St, $310 

1016G, $310 
1436 E St. $310 

2Bodroom 
412 S 24th, $395 

501 N 25th, $375-$385 
619 S 20th, $370-390 

900 S 21st, $350 
941 Washington, $395 
1027 Washington, $350 

2325 SSL. $375 
1610 S Folsom. $495-520 

2433 E St, $350 
2917 Q St, $370 

3Badraom 
56th & Holdrege, $525-630 

Management One 477-2600 
aaaaa ■ ■ 

2740 R. Large. Newly remodeled. Three bedroom. Laun- 
dry. Garage. $498.4304328. 

2BDR.. carpet, air, laundry, parking, NO pets. FREE 
CABLE. Some summer leases available. $430, 1900 
Knee A 521 North 2Sth, 477-7664._ 

Apartments on UNL Campus Studio and two bedroom units available, no smoking, no 
pets, secure entry, laundry, guaranteed parking, UNL 
Shuttle Stop. $325-9475. Brickyard AptsT 17th and 
Holdrege. 477-6578. 

April and May Openings 
Embassasy Park Apts., 31st and Old CheneyTraol and 
sand volleybal, 1-2-3bdr. $405-$655. 
Pinetree Apts. 1st & Adams, 2-3bdr. 
2540 W. 3-bdr, W/D. $615 
1814 F St 2bdr. $415-450. 
515 WSaunders. 2bdr $450. No pets. 463-1130 and 483- 
6057 

Brand new/Aug. move-in 
2636 Q 2BR, 2BA, appliances, double garage. $575,430- 
6328,- 

Claremont Park Apartments 
9th & Claremont 

"Designed for Students" 
Now leasing for August (some available in May). Wak to 
Campus and downtown. Swimming pool ana workout 
facilities. First Come, First Serve. Shown by appointment. 
Open late on Wednesday evenings Cal 474-7275. 

Close to east campus 
4500 Starr St. Ibdr, with baleony, heating, water, sewer, 
and garbage paid. Off street parking. NO pets. Lease and 
deposit. $325/month+etectridly. 796-2300 

Colonial Heights 
Apartments 

One-, two- and three-bedroom apartments available. 
Tanning bed and Indoor healed pool. 421-3070. 

Cozy on up to a nice, warm fire 
at WAlowhaven Apts 

1,2 bedroom apts now available with fireplace. 

Call Now! 476-6200 
Large Ibdr apartment avaiabie May 1. $330/month. Cal 
for details 4774271 

Large 3BR, c/a, newer carpet, CLEAN, on busline, $585 
plus deposit, no pets, ask tor Doug, 467-5355. 

May and August Leases 
East campus, 36th & Huntington, 2 bedroom, fireplace. Cl 
A, applances, laundry, parking, no pets, 489-9916. 

May-August, 3833 Baldwin, nice 2BR apt, $375 plus 
utilities, no deposit, no pete, 465-8808. 

Newer, 2-bedroom, EXTRA dean, dose to UNL and 
downtown. $425 plus deposit of $425.483-6280 

One bedroom, large, C/A, cate OK, 35th & RSL, $300 
plua dspoeK, 477-6840/1eeve leeeeegs. 

One Bedroom 
2100 *B* St., utiBtie6 pd, $300 
930 South 18th, dose to campus, $285 
1327 South 14th, unique, $315 

Studio 
930 South 16th, dose to campus, S195 
Sorry no pets. Phoenix Properties Management 
474-5327or 421-6996 

Roomy, dean, studio apartment in quiet secure, diame- 
ter building, heat paid, off-stret parking, $320 483-7377. 

SUBLEASE 
ONLY $370 CLAREMONT APTS. MAY-AUG (or ex- 
tended) 1 BEDROOM. 478-2902 

Summer Leases 
Four bedroom, two bath, BRAND NEWI Al appliances 
including washer and dryer. No pets. $895-$950. Phoe- 
nix Properties Mangagement 474-5327 or 421-8996. 

UNL close/May move-in 
2740 R, 2BR, laundry, garage, £350, no pets. 430-8328. 

USUMMER LEASES!! 
tIGREAT PRICES!! 

*Wak to ALL cam pus e6 
'Other locations aval able 
'Clean, neat & updated 
'Calnow 

Century Management Co. 
484-8600 

1904 K, 3 bedroom, 1 bath miartment, remodeled, aval- 
able for sub-lease, in Mid-May. MAY IS RENT FREEH! 
438-9120. 

2 bedroom with fkpiace. appliances, laundry, C/A, park- 
Ing, dose to East Campus 464-0771/leave message. 

3 bedroom, 2 bath. Apartment newly remodeled, dose to 
campus, cal Sara 4364)905 or 438-0889. 

3,4, & 5 BR Houses 
available in May 

Reserving now for Summer! Nice houses, CLOSE TO 
CAMPUS. 432-0644,432-6644.. 
Need Summer Sub-leasers, 3 bedroom house dose to 

campus, wil pay half of May's rent $62S/month. Call 477- 

On-Campus Summer Housing 
Thirty-One spacious, furnished double or single rooms at 
Triangle Fraternity. Clean, Coed. A/C, W/D, Parking. Cal 
Pete at 436-8781. 

1111 .. ill 

Summer bate new Interior 3 bdr. house. C/A. $650/ 
month. 7331 Morton St Cel 467-2356 

Summer Sub-lease 
East campus. 35th & Baldwin, nice 2br. appliances, AC. 
parking, laundry, flrspbca. Cal Dustin 466-8651 

Two bedrooms, fireplace, appliances, W/D. parking, 
dose to East Campus. $370, call 489-9916/4&-9362. 

Newer townhouse, 5 minutes from UNL Spa- 
cious and Ight, 2bedroom 2 bath. 2nd living area 
in fully finished walt-out lower level Attached 
garage. Great neighborhood with perk) fenced 
yard with sprinklers. $25/month association fee 
for yard care and snow removal $80's owners 
want offer. Open Sun. 3-5. 

Evelyn McFarland, 469-3915 
Home Real Estate 436-3232 

Condo For Sale 
Close to UNL. Pafo/Terrace. able to see stadium. Best 
location in Center Stone. Call for more info. Linda, Woods 
Brothers Realty. 432-1080. 

5ftf£i___Serv&i!g 

ADOPT 
A tp—ktg Inons to welcome your newborn into our 
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